Disability Quiz

1. How many disabled people are there in the UK?

A. 1 million
B. 5 million
C. 8 million
D. 10 million

2. What percentage of disabled people were born
with their impairment?

A.17%
B.27%
C.57%
D.87%

3. According to UK government statistics, how
many of those who have died of Coronavirus
are disabled people?

A. An eighth
B. A quarter
C. A half

D. Two thirds

4. According to Government statistics, what
percentage of those claiming disability related
benefits are claiming them fraudulently?

A.0.7%
B. 7%

C.27%
D.77%
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. What percentage of London tube stations are

wheelchair accessible?

A.18%
B.28%
C.58%
D.78%

. Who condemned the UK Government for

“Creating a human catastrophe” in it’s

“systematic abuse of disabled people’s
rights”?

. The UK Law Commission
. The Labour Party

. The United Nations

. Human Rights Watch

7. What percentage of disabled people in the UK
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use a wheelchair?

. 8%

. 38%
.68%
. 88%



